
Contact Us 
 

Dean of Students J’Vette McKenzie amckenzie@wcpss.net 

Counselor (last name A-D) Cherice Artis cartis@wcpss.net 

Counselor (last name E-K) John Knapp jiknapp@wcpss.net 

Counselor (last name L-Q) Dania Borrero dborrero@wcpss.net 

Counselor (last name R-Z) Angela Wallace awallace@wcpss.net 

Individualized Educational 
Plan (IEP) 

Chiyako Williams cwilliams15@wcpss.net 

Limited English Proficiency 
(LEP) 

Yolanda Rivera mrivera@wcpss.net 

504 Plans Kira Hague khague@wcpss.net 

Powerschool Sandra Febres sfebres@wcpss.net 

Career Assessments, 4Es Timothy Walker twalker2@wcpss.net 

Covid Information Montrina Artis 
Chris  Agosta 

martis@wcpss.net 
cagosta@wcpss.net 

Athletics Crystal Massenburg cemassenburg@wcpss.net 

Arts Department Chair David Grant dgrant2@wcpss.net 

Family Liaison Edith Martinez emartinez@wcpss.net 

 

 

 


